

## Dr. James Segulyev, DDS listed as Top Dentist for Cosmetic, Implant and Family Dentistry

Dallas, Texas, Dentist Selected for the America's Best Dentists Directory and Award for 2023

DALLAS , TEXAS , UNITED STATES, September 25, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dallas, Texas</u>, <u>dentist</u> Dr. James <u>Segulyev</u> has been selected to the America's Best Dentists registry for 2023. Selections were made by the National Consumer Advisory Board, an organization that identifies top professionals in their fields.

Dr. Segulyev practices at Segulyev Dental Arts, 14785 Preston Road, Dallas, Texas. Dr. Segulyev provides Health-Centered, Minimally Invasive Dentistry, with a focus on treating TMJ Disorders, Bioesthetic-BioRejuvenation, and Sleep Apnea Therapy.



Dr. James Segulyev

Services also include Cosmetic Dentistry (including Teeth Whitening and Veneers), Dental Implants, Restorative Family Dentistry, Laser-Assisted Periodontal Treatment (LANAP), Root Canal Therapy and Invisalign. He also provides Treatment for Sleep Apnea, and therapy for

٢

Dr. James Segulyev, DDS selected as Best for Health-Centered, Cosmetic, Implant & Family Dentistry" *TodaysBestDentists.com*  Temporomandibular Disorders (TMJ) for patients with Jaw Pain, Chewing Difficulties and Tooth-Alignment disorders.

Dr. Segulyev received his Doctor of Dental Surgery degree (DDS) from the University of the Pacific Dugoni School of Dentistry, in San Francisco in 2001. During his 22 years in practice, he has been extremely active in continuing education. Dr. Segulyev completed the post-graduate

curriculum at the prestigious Spear Institute for Advanced Dental Education, and advanced

training at the Stewart Center for Minimally Invasive Dental Medicine. Dr. Segulyev is a member of the Academy of General Dentistry, American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry, American Dental Association and American Equilibration Society.

With his extensive experience and expertise, Dr. Segulyev offers a myriad of treatment options to his patients; with exceptional functional and aesthetic results. He is well-known for his respectful and sincere manner, his attention to detail, his gentle touch, and his health-centered approach. The entire team is dedicated to creating a warm, positive dental experience for all their patients; and go out of their way to explain all treatment options before care.

For more information, please go to <u>www.TodaysBestDentists.com</u> or contact Dr. James Segulyev directly at 972-661-3666 or online at <u>www.segulyevdentalarts.com</u>.

The "National Consumer Advisory Board" accepts no fees, sponsorships, donations or advertising in their selection process. Dentists were chosen following an application based on training, experience, continuing education, and dedication to excellence. Only Dentists that satisfy all the board's criteria can qualify for inclusion in the "America's Best Dentists" directory.

TodaysBestDentists.com Americas Best Dentists email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627354555

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.